TerzoPower.com | Info@TerzoPower.com | 916-245-9660
EHSU Datasheet v1.0  —  02.2022
EHPU
ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT
HIGH voltage |  heavy-duty
SMART HYDRAULIC STEERING UNIT
Onboard pressure transducers
200vDC to 800vDC

6TerzoPower.com | Info@TerzoPower.com | 916-245-9660
© 2021 Terzo Power Systems, LLCEHSU Datasheet v1.0  —  02.2022
HOW TO ORDER
EHPU-3-105-650-B-SAE-250N
Model Type
Frame Size
Motor Stack Length
Nominal Voltage
Direction
Baud Rate
EHPU - �EHPU-Electro-
Hydraulic Power Unit
1 - Small Frame      3 - Large Frame
2 - �Medium Frame
1 - 56mm
2 - 105mm
3 - 105  - 30kW
3 - 215  - 60kW
3 - 340  - 90kW
350 - 350 Vdc	      650 - 650 Vdc
500N - 500K/Bits without Terminating Resistor
500T - 500K/Bits with Terminating Resistor
250N - 250K/Bits without Terminating Resistor
250T - 250K/Bits with Terminating Resistor
B - Bi-Directional
MOTOR OUTPUT - SAE PUMP MOUNT
* Special Order only.
Call for non-standard displacements,
voltages, or other custom features.
engineered by
7
© 2021 Terzo Power Systems, LLCEHSU Datasheet v1.0  —  02.2022
This document and other information from Terzo Power Systems, LLC, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product and/or
system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise. It is important that you analyze all aspects of your application,
including consequences of any failure, and review the information concerning the product or system in the current product catalogue.
Due to the variety of operating conditions and applications for these products or systems, the user, through its own analysis and testing,
is solely responsible for making the final selection of the products and systems and assuring that all performance, safety and warning
requirements of the application are met. The products described herein, including without limitation, product features, specifications,
designs, availability and pricing, are subject to change by Terzo Power Systems, LLC and its subsidiaries at any time without notice.
WARNING! FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN
OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the
State of California to cause cancer. For more information, go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Terzo Power Systems, LLC
1235 Glenhaven Ct. Ste. 300  |  El Dorado Hills, CA 95762
916-245-9660  |  Info@TerzoPower.com  |  TerzoPower.com
Environmental protection
climate
SAE J1455-4.1.3 Temperature Cycle
SAE J1455-4.1.3 Thermal Shock
SAE J1455-4.1.3 Thermal Stress
SAE J1455-4.2 Humidity
SAE J1455-4.3 Salt Spray Atmosphere
SAE J1455-4.3.3 Immersion Testing
SAE J1455-4.4 High Exposure Splash Testing
SAE J1455-4.5 Steam Cleaning and Pressure Washing
Mechanical vibration
SAE J1455-4.10 Swept Sine Vibration
SAE J1455-4.10.4 Random Vibration
SAE J1455-4.11 Mechanical Shock
SAE J1455-4.11 Operational Shock / Harness Shock
SAE J1455-4.12 Combined Environmental
ISO 16750 Vibration
Electrical
SAE J1455-4.13 Heavy-Duty Truck Electrical Environment
EMI/EMC
EIC 61000-6-4 Radiated Emissions
IEC 61000-6-2 Industrial Immunity
FCC Part 15B Class A
CISPR 25
ISO 11452-2 RI
ISO 11452-4 BCI
ISO 10605 ESD